
Results for: Green Valley Open 2012  

Last updated: 12/2/2012  

 
 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
Final 9 

Total  

Tie 

Break  
Cash/Value  SoCal#  

SoCal 

Points  

MPO  1  Chris  Horn  7685  49  50  50     149     149        114  20  

MPO  2  David  Parnell  18272  46  54  50     150     150              

MPO  3  Steve  Valencia  4256  49  53  49     151     151              

MPO  4  Noah  Politzer  41482  54  54  48     156     156              

MPO  5  Matt  Hibben  17931  50  53  55     158     158              
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SoCal 
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MPM  1  Dan  Duron  11317  49  44  50     143     143        24  20  

MPM  2  Doin  The Jerry Goff  2431  47  54  47     148     148        865  18  

MPM  3  Steve  Killian  3897  49  55  48     152     152        35  17  

MPM  4  Mike  Bush  49847  47  55  53     155     155        898  16  

MPM  5  Rick  Hoffa  22918  50  51  56     157     157        769  15  

 

Division  place  FName  LName  PDGA#  Rnd-1  Rnd-2  Rnd-3  Rnd-4  Total  Final 9  
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FPM  1  Emina  Weaver  21739  60  65  63     188     188        377  17  

FPM  2  Helen  Wilson  46754  63  72  62     197     197        880  15  
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MA1  1  Nicholas  Wright  52421  51  55  49     155     155              

MA1  2  Carl  Renda  32852  52  51  54     157     157        640  16  

MA1  3  Justin  Carter  31247  49  57  52     158     158              
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MM1  1  Jon  Ventress  38195  57  61  58     176     176        699  17  

MM1  2  Greg  Arimura  49267  57  64  60     181     181              
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MG1  1  David  Hadder  10207  54  56  55     165     165        214  23  

MG1  2  Dave  Coffey  2490  57  59  56     172     172              

MG1  3-T  Tim  Caldwell  47886  55  59  60     174     174        802  20  

MG1  3-T  John  Lavaway     52  60  62     174     174              

MG1  5  Ted  Manthey  41099  56  61  58     175     175              

MG1  6-T  Kevin  Beath     65  57  61     183     183              

MG1  6-T  Dave  Newport     60  62  61     183     183              

MG1  8  Robert  Lavaway     61  59  65     185     185              
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MA2  1  Mario  Martinez  48849  49  58  57     164     164        901  25  

MA2  2-T  Matt  Spies  55226  54  59  53     166     166              

MA2  2-T  Richard  Ewald  52674  51  56  59     166     166        936  23  

MA2  4  Robert  Smith  55007  52  62  56     170     170              

MA2  5  Mac  Butler  24066  55  60  57     172     172              

MA2  6  Joe  McGlinchy  37531  53  63  61     177     177        899  19  

MA2  7  Eric  Audet  41953  53  65  61     179     179        749  18  

MA2  8  Travis  Lowe  54835  60  66  60     186     186              

MA2  9  Le  Andre Bailey  36198  65  68  69     202     202        710  16  

MA2  10  Cory  Marsteller  39419  70  59  999     DNF     DNF        752  0  
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MA3  1  Dan  Pendley     50  61  58     169     169              

MA3  2  Kenny  Ascheri  31812  58  63  52     173     173        597  26  

MA3  3-T  Troy  Coffin  48925  57  60  60     177     177        912  25  

MA3  3-T  Jeremy  Fairchild     56  58  63     177     177              

MA3  5  Corin  Brown  51385  56  60  64     180     180        911  23  

MA3  6  Indigo  Brude  37884  58  66  59     183     183        689  22  

MA3  7  Richard  Ascheri  31811  56  70  65     191     191        596  21  

MA3  8-T  Andres  andy Ruiz     57  67  68     192     192        963  20  

MA3  8-T  Raymond  Diaz  42368  55  69  68     192     192        758  20  

MA3  10  Samuel  Maury-holmes  34193  60  69  67     196     196        687  18  

MA3  11  Joel  Maury-holmes  34194  65  64  74     203     203        688  17  

MA3  12  Jesse  Martinez     73  70  67     210     210              

MA3  13  Bobby  Baribeau  52084  70  72  93     235     235              

 


